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INTERNATIONAL SERIES

07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-# E#F
FEM 5+ E A R FE(2088)- ¥ sk

E#ERGFREY (2.063 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X IR PR T 46 4 A IR 28 1% 00:20:05.135 14 1:14.123 2 - - MICHELIN
2 7 A IR R R A T 6 4 A TR 02 4%, 00:20:12.197 14 1:15.397 2 7.062 7.062 MICHELIN
3 66 R 287 SR N T RARBY S 00:20:12.721 14 1:15.626 10 7.586 0.524 MICHELIN
4 99 EHR MENE —RRKARKIBA3 00:20:14.967 14 1:15.374 11 9.832 2.246 MICHELIN
5 77 Wk R AR I 4 2 A KRR 00:20:17.169 14 1:13.349 13 12.034 2.202 MICHELIN
6 88 kil 27372 SEAUN Iatiz 870l 00:20:29.203 14 1:14.855 1 24,068 12.034 MICHELIN
7 710  BEH V- # AN B A KHiMotorSport EBA KA K I 00:20:36.102 14 1:18.039 10 30.967 6.899 MICHELIN
8 68 BT HWAHEFA KHMotorSport £\ J KA H K Ji 00:20:39.268 14 1:18.273 13 34.133 3.166 MICHELIN
9 43  HE HWAET KHiMotorSport £\ S yA 4 K JE 00:21:06.893 13 1:30.300 8 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
10 90 AEIR # AEH RAiMotorSport N A H K 00:20:18.874 8 1:22.313 6 6Lp. 5Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
11 55 gk L2 SR N JTRAEBGE S 00:01:22.924 1 - 0 13 Lp. 7Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:13.349 (101.2 kn/h). (No.77) W4
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China Touring Car Champlonship

SR A

TC R Asia)

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-H [E#F EHERLEEY (2.063 km)
FEM F+ A R E20MHE)-F RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, XII¥#, Pos. 1
1 16:16:06 24.584 35.817 21.430 1:21.831 1:21.831
2 16:17:20 19.004 [33653_ J21.466 [f12323 2:35.954
3 16:18:54 19.240 44194 30.979 1:34.413 4:10.367
4 16:20:47 28.254 52.473 31.606 1:52.333 6:02.700
5 16:22:47 30.168 51.092 38.787 2:00.047 8:02.747
6 16:24:42 35.307 52.255 27.911 1:55.473 9:58.220
7 16:26:01 20.109 36.856 21.800 1:18.765 11:16.985
8 16:27:17 19.552 34.970 22.114 1:16.636 12:33.621
9 16:28:34 19.702 34.943 22.171 1:16.816 13:50.437
10 16:29:49 19.610 34.045 21.370 1:15.025 15:05.462
11 16:31:04 19.372 34.228 21.608 1:15.208 16:20.670
12 16:32:20 19.327 34.092 21.773 1:15.192 17:35.862
13 16:33:34 19.007 34.123 21289 1:14.389 18:50.251
14 : 19.166 33.884 - - .
; - 1:33.829  33.844 . - -
No. 7, A&, Pos. 2
1 16:16:03 23.413 34.432 21.679 1:19.524 1:19.524
2 16:17:19 19.326 33.984 22.087 175397 2:34.921
3 16:18:52 19.492 43,540 30.444 1:33.476 4:08.397
4 16:20:44 27.124 54.020 30.558 1:51.702 6:00.099
5 16:22:45 30.127 51.964 38.837 2:00.928 8:01.027
6 16:24:40 34.532 51.532 29.236 1:55.300 9:56.327
7 16:25:57 19.838 35.069 22.202 1:17.109 11:13.436
8 16:27:17 19.795 37.342 22.291 1:19.428 12:32.864
9 16:28:33 19.693 34.503 21.936 1:16.132 13:48.996
10 16:29:48 19.438 34.281 21.711 1:15.430 15:04.426
11 16:31:04 19.335 34.484 21.750 1:15.569 16:19.995
12 16:32:21 8977 ]34.734 23.308 1:17.219 17:37.214
13 16:33:39 20447 35.381 22.290 1:18.118 18:55.332
14 : 20.103 34.937 - - E
- - 1:36.348  36.214 - . 2
No. 66, R, Pos. 3
1 16:16:08 24.999 37.249 22,032 1:24.280 1:24.280
2 16:17:25 19.981 35.085 22.067 1:17.133 2:41.413
3 16:18:56 19.536 40.305 30.901 1:30.742 4:12.155
4 16:20:49 28.761 52.853 31.099 1:52.713 6:04.868
5 16:22:48 30.083 50.420 38.514 1:59.017 8:03.885
6 16:24:43 35.722 51.573 27.541 1:54.836 9:58.721
7 16:26:00 19.634 35.916 22.241 1:17.791 11:16.512
8 16:27:17 19.409 35.032 22.348 1:16.789 12:33.301
9 16:28:33 19.728 34.921 21.606 1:16.255 13:49.556
10 16:29:49 19.350 34.475 21.801 [1:15.626 ] 15:05.182
11 16:31:05 19.205 34.884 21.779 1:15.868 16:21.050
12 16:32:21 19.216 34.419 22708 1:16.343 17:37.393
13 16:33:39 20.142 35.974 22.053 1:18.169 18:55.562
14 . 20.111 35.379 - - -
. - 2:52.995  35.227 : s -
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CTCC-HE# LRREFEEY) (2.063 km)
FEAM 5+ = [E A k(2008 1F sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 99, 5 #7 R, Pos. 4

1 16:16:09 25.523 37.135 22.037 1:24.695 1:24.695

2 16:17:24 19.191 34.904 21.497 1:15.592 2:40.287

3 16:18:55 (18641 J41.454 30.893 1:30.988 4:11.275

4 16:20:48 28.138 53.436 31.290 1:52.864 6:04.139

5 16:22:47 29.848 50.932 38.541 1:59.321 8:03.460

6 16:24:42 35.549 51.811 27.705 1:55.065 9:58.525

7 16:26:03 19.536 38.181 22.651 1:20.368 11:18.893

8 16:27:18 19.613 34.710 21.274 1:15.597 12:34.490

9 16:28:34 19.165 35.506 21.495 1:16.166 13:50.656

10 16:29:50 19.915 34.686 [21:268 1:15.869 15:06.525

1 16:31:06 19.380 34.600 21.394 (175374 ]  16:21.899

12 16:32:22 19.409 34.432 22.061 1:15.902 17:37.801

13 16:33:40 20.256 36.107 21.819 1:18.182 18:55.983

" - 19028 [BrE ] - :

= - 1:32.922 34.222 - - =

No. 77, %%, Pos. 5

1 16:16:04 24.209 35.226 21.165 1:20.600 1:20.600
2 16:17:19 18.806 33.704 21.835 1:14.345 2:34.945

3 16:18:53 19.464 43.030 31.941 1:34.435 4:09.380
4 16:20:45 28.062 52.810 30.789 1:51.661 6:01.041

5 16:22:45 30.197 51.616 38.775 2:00.588 8:01.629
6 16:24:40 34.870 51.085 29.045 1:55.000 9:56.629
7 16:25:55 19.062 33.450 21.816 1:14.328 11:10.957
8 16:27:12 18.938 [32988 25424 Pit In 12:28.307
9 16:28:53 45.134 34.385 21.084 1:40.603 14:08.910
10 16:30:06 18.913 33.504 21.064 1:13.481 15:22.391
11 16:31:20 19.136 33.560 21.114 1:13.810 16:36.201
12 16:32:34 18.934 33.862 [20:868 1:13.664 17:49.865
13 16:33:47 33.571 20.984 [1:13.349 ] 19:03.214
14 - 18.845 33.589 - - -

- - 1:32.828 33.086 - - -
No. 88, # X #F, Pos. 6

1 16:16:36 23.844 1:04.659  23.428 1:51.931 1:51.931
2 16:17:55 20.022 37.370 22.321 1:19.713 3:11.644
3 16:19:15 20.305 37.209 22.401 1:19.915 4:31.559
4 16:20:49 20.088 43.304 30.554 1:33.946 6:05.505
5 16:22:48 29.994 50.582 38.318 1:58.894 8:04.399
6 16:24:43 35.777 51.918 27.386 1:55.081 9:59.480
7 16:26:18 19.991 36.041 38.737 1:34.769 11:34.249
8 16:27:34 20.229 34.416 21.761 1:16.406 12:50.655
9 16:28:50 19.337 34.733 21.668 1:15.738 14:06.393
10 16:30:09 19.232 36.862 22.718 1:18.812 15:25.205
11 16:31:24 19.537 33.925 21.393 [1:14855 1  16:40.060
12 16:32:40 35.087 21.836 1:16.077 17:56.137
13 16:33:56 19.693 34.367 22.336 1:16.396 19:12.533
14 . 19.547 35.135 . . -
- a 1:36.080  34.214 - - -

NGK ¢ 754 1) 2
RHELY. HEHHRERL: HHEE: [ 7

Page:2/4 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2022/12/10 16:57



A-\
LTLL  ToRasa
ad - m > INTERNATIONAL SERIES

e een—

A

2022 P EREG BNV EEE T &1L FIERDEER
07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-HE A LR DFEES (2.063 km)
FEM 5+ Z[E A k2 (200)- F Rk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 710, 575 °F, Pos. 7

1 16:16:15 28.906 38.682 23.356 1:30.944 1:30.944

2 16:18:00 . . 25.586 1:45.598 3:16.542

3 16:19:31 22.528 43.087 25.019 1:30.634 4:47.176

4 16:21:03 21.982 ; - 1:31.741 6:18.917

5 16:22:50 - . 38.770 1:47.691 8:06.608

6 16:24:45 36.193 : - 1:55.062 10:01.670

7 16:26:07 20.551 37.333 23.687 1:21.571 11:23.241

8 16:27:27 20.607 36.158 23.111 1:19.876 12:43.117

9 16:28:46 20.467 - - 1:18.835 14:01.952

10 16:30:04 19.860 - . 15:19.991

11 16:31:23 20.021 35.777 22.945 1:18.743 16:38.734

12 16:32:43 19.812 37.243 23.106 1:20.161 17:58.895

13 16:34:01 19.973 35.694 [22740 ]1:18.407 19:17.302

14 ; 19.729 35.937 - . :

- - 1:38.746 35.237 - - -

No. 68, Z 41T, Pos. 8

1 16:16:15 26.416 42.458 22397 J1:31.071 1:31.071
2 16:18:16 20.203 1:11.464  28.995 2:00.662 3:31.733
3 16:19:53 24.852 45.456 27.019 1:37.327 5:09.060
4 16:21:34 24.590 48.174 28.811 1:41.575 6:50.635
5 16:23:11 22.984 44.830 28.663 1:36.477 8:27.112
6 16:24:48 24.874 44.942 27.487 1:37.303 10:04.415
7 16:26:08 20.459 36.835 22727 1:20.021 11:24.436
8 16:27:28 20.561 37.059 22518 1:20.138 12:44.574
9 16:28:47 20.330 36.117 22.609 1:19.056 14:03.630
10 16:30:10 20517 38.117 24.050 1:22.684 15:26.314
11 16:31:29 20.190 36.110 22.457 1:18.757 16:45.071
12 16:32:47 20.309 35.621 22.558 1:18.488 18:03.559
13 16:34:06 20.568 35.276 22.429 19:21.832
14 - 20.253 B5i3 - - -
- . 1:37.429  35.098 - - -
No. 43, thk& L, Pos. 9
1 16:16:33 33.696 43.524 32.445 1:49.665 1:49.665
2 16:18:15 24.496 48.216 28.547 1:41.259 3:30.924
3 16:19:52 24.700 45.282 27.192 1:37.174 5:08.098
4 16:21:33 24.475 48.077 28.132 1:40.684 6:48.782
5 16:23:10 23.884 45.011 28.830 1:37.725 8:26.507
6 16:24:48 24.396 45.277 27.988 1:37.661 10:04.168
7 16:26:19 23.798 41.017 26.632 1:31.447 11:35.615
8 16:27:50 [22.870 T40.759 26.671 1:30,300 ]  13:05.915
9 16:29:27 27.122 43.669 26.298 1:37.089 14:43.004
10 16:31:06 24.385 46.445 28277 1:39.107 16:22.111
11 16:32:42 24.828 43.171 27.798 1:35.797 17:57.908
12 16:34:18 26.493 43.452 26.369 1:36.314 19:34.222
13 - 23.097 43.182 - . s
No. 90, #F 1, Pos. 10
1 16:16:39 27.305 45.364 42.813 Pit In 1:55.482
NGK f4 0
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CTCC-H EH#F EBRE3REY (2.063 km)
FE AR B+ (B A vk (20/8)- 1F R4k

o INTERNATIONAL SERIES

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 90, #kE 1, Pos. 10
2 16:26:45 9:01.791  39.428 24.400 10:05.619 12:01.101
3 16:28:09 20.993 38.702 24.086 1:23.781 13:24.882
4 16:29:32 20.834 38.578 24.354 1:23.766 14:48.648
5 16:30:56 21.414 37.889 [23331 1:23.234 16:11.882
6 16:32:18 20.891 37.282 24.140 1:22.313 | 17:34.195
7 16:33:42 21.229 [36349__ ]26.129 1:23.707 18:57.902
8 - 20.574 36.367 - . -

- 1:41.492 35.911 - -

No. 55, 5k KB, Pos. 11
1 16:16:07 24.804 36.188 [21.932 11:22.924 1:22.924

|20.684 - -
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